COMPANY PROFILE
Established in 1994 Safety Technology International (Europe) Ltd;
STI (Europe) is the European division of Safety Technology
International Inc; STI Inc. based in Waterford, Michigan.
STI Inc. is a family owned and operated business that began over
twenty five years ago with Jack Taylor’s invention of the Stopper
Pull Station Protector. The product range now consists of a wide
range of devices designed to protect fire and security equipment

ReSet Call Point p19
StopperSwitches (SS3000 Series) NEW & IMPROVED! p20
How To Order StopperSwitches p21
Fire & Security Products
Alarm devices to protect freestanding, housed extinguishers
and fire doors from vandalism or misuse.
Extinguisher Stopper p16
Mini Theft Stopper p17
Exit Stopper p18
p16
p20p19p18
ST
I
Pr
od
uc
t
Ca
ta
lo
gu
e
St
op
pe
r
4
FOR A NO OBLIGATION SAMPLE CALL FREEPHONE 0800 085 1678 (UK). T: +44 (0) 1527 520 999
STOPPER
� Stopper dimensions and technical information (STI 6530, STI 6531, STI 6532 & STI 6533)
HAS THE STOPPER CUT FALSE ALARMS?
We had an intermittent problem with pupils activating the break glass call points in our automatic
fire systems. Each alarm led to attendance by the local fire brigade but also led to considerable
inconvenience, as all of the buildings in the school complex had to be evacuated every time an
alarm was given. Since Derbyshire County Council Technical Services Department installed the
Stoppers, not a single false fire alarm has been recorded.
Sue Kettle – Buxton Community School
FRONT VIEW
83mm
(3.25 in.)
197mm
(7.75 in.)
105mm
(4.125 in.)
140mm
(5.5 in.)
156mm
(6.125 in.)
38mm
(1.5 in.)
48mm
(1.875 in.)
19mm
(.75 in.)
102mm (4 in.)
89mm (3.5 in.)
76mm (3 in.)
DEPTH CHART FOR THE STOPPER
SPACERS ADD STANDARD 30mm
50mm IS ALSO AVAILABLE
SIDE VIEW
127mm
(5 in.)
57mm
(2.25 in.)
Do you need to protect an external
call point or switch from the elements?
See our Weather Stopper on page 6
(SAMPLE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)
FEATURES
� Constructed from tough

Patent Nos. 2 406 717/2 430 554
Euro. Pat. App. No. 04255903.9
HOW TO ORDER
All ReSet call point numbers begin with RP and contain 4 other characters
EG: RP-RS-01/CI = ReSet Point, Red Surface Mounted, Series 01 with
optional integral cover
Prefix Denotes colour options
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
Denotes mounting options
S = Surface Mounting
F = Flush Mounting
Denotes optional cover
CN = No Cover
CI = Integral Cover
CM= Mini Stopper
CP = Call Point Stopper
CS = Stopper
CSS= Stopper with Sounder
CW= Weather Stopper
Denotes series and electrical arrangement
01 = Conventional fire model includes
two resistor values 470 & 680 ohms
02 = Single pole changeover
03 = Double pole – normally open
04 = Double pole – normally closed
11 = Double pole changeover
RP R S 01 CI
FEATURES
� EN54-11 approved (Cert No. 653a/02)
� IP67 Waterproof and addressable models available
� Glass appearance maintains operator deterrence
� Positive activation that mimics the feel of breaking glass
� Visible warning flag confirms activation
� Simple key to reset operating element – no broken glass
� No glass elements to break, lose or incorrectly fit during installation
� Complete functional test with every activation
� Extremely attractive, high value look and feel
� Low profile, heavy-duty terminations – Two built-in resistor values
� Available in five colours
We found the STI ReSet call point very easy to install & very reliable. The option of different resistance
and dead short terminals, allows our engineers to install these call points to all standard non
addressable systems. Our customers find the call points to be very easy to use; we have also
noticed that the sites that have these call points no longer call for help due to test keys jammed
or glasses dislodged or broken etc.
Derek Fay – Alarm Manager
Churches Fire Security Ltd
Series 03
*Gold contacts are especially suitable for low current and voltages.
Typically they are used in the range from 5V 1 mA to 12V 100 mA DC.
EN54-11 Cert No. 653a/02
Series 01 ONLY
WRP-R-01